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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 22-101546-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-101565-ITB 
23-101562-ITB 
23-101560-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 

Comprehensive Family 
Care Monique Knight 

 
Ph: 404-585-7533 admin@comprehensivefamilycare.org N N 23-101560-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan M. 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N N N/A 

PROQUA Corporation Gregory 
Williams 

 
Ph: 706-667-6363 info@proquacorp.com N N N/A 
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Goldie Solutions, LLC Lisa Bundrage 
 

Ph: 678-670-5385 goldiesolutionsllc@gmail.com N N N/A 

 
2 D Max Landscaping Selima Houlker 

 
Ph: 770-500-0481 sedayes008@aol.com N N N/A 

 
2 D Max Landscaping Ashley 

Atkinson 

 
Ph: 619-709-0443 aatkinson007@gmail.com N N N/A 

Universal Landscaping 
Services LLC 

Chalandria 
Spires 

 
Ph: 404-447-8616 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

KTK Elite 
Transportation, LLC 

Brittany Dawn 
Lloyd 

 
Ph: 404-901-3059 brittanyd.lloyd@gmail.com N N N/A 

Southwest Key 
Programs Marjorie Saul 

 
Ph: 512-417-2765 msaul@swkey.org N N 23-101560-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Name Telephone Email In-
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LSBE 
(Y/N) 
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E. Sam Jones Randy Lagod 
 

Ph: 404-351-3250 rlagod@esamjones.com N N 23-101565-ITB 

Relume Distributing Shani willis 
 

Ph: 480-454-6025 shani.willis@relumedistributing.com N N 23-101565-ITB 

Evidence-Based 
Associates Nicole Janer 

 
Ph: 315 317-6025 njaner@ebanetwork.com N N 23-101560-ITB 

Southwest Key 
Programs Rebecca King 

 
Ph: 850-557-8973 rebecca.king@swkey.org N N 23-101560-ITB 

Sol Construction, LLC Katie 
Butterfield 

 
Ph: 770-455-1822 estimating@solconstructionllc.com N N 23-500640-RFP 

Garney Construction Tim Porter 
 

Ph: 678-736-6017 tporter@garney.com N N 23-500640-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500640-RFP 
23-101565-ITB 
23-101562-ITB 
23-101560-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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